Landesjugendliga Gesamt

Platz Name Vorname Verein Pins |Schnitt |Punkte
1 Scheiding Leon Gabriel |[Schweriner BV 6676| 172,94 115
Filter Jakob Schweriner BV
2 Niehusen Nele BC Schwerin 5881| 158,36 95
Mausolf Lea Schweriner BV
3 von Walsleben |Marc Schwer!ner BV 5625| 138,75 82
Neuenhoff Hannes Schweriner BV
4 Janiche Moritz HCC BC Rostock 5152| 166,73 70
Heller Jannik HCC BC Rostock
5 Frentrup Tim _ HCC BC Rostock 5312| 130,06 70
Fuchs Dominic HCC BC Rostock
6 Steuder Marlene BC Schwer!n 4189 123,63 50
Dombrova Vincent BC Schwerin
7 Heinrich . Kathleen Schwerlner.BV 1815 131,25 13
Regenstein Tom BC Schwerin
Landesjugendliga 3. Spieltag
01.12.2019 Schwerin Bowl In
Platz Name Vorname Verein Pins |Schnitt |Punkte
1 Scheiding Leon Gabriel |[Schweriner BV 2138/ 165,67 39
Filter Jakob Schweriner BV
2 Niehusen Nele BC Schwerin 1005 | 153.75 34
Mausolf Lea Schweriner BV
3 Frentrup Tim _ HCC BC Rostock 1816/ 133.83 28
Fuchs Dominic HCC BC Rostock
4 von Walsleben |Marc Schweriner BV 1806 | 133,00 08
Neuenhoff Hannes Schweriner BV
5 Steuder Marlene BC Schwerin 1610| 116,67 21
Dombrova Vincent BC Schwerin
6 Janiche MOI’It.Z HCC BC Rostock 1018 | 164,67 1
Heller Jannik HCC BC Rostock
7 Heinrich . Kathleen Schwerlner.BV 840 | 120,00 7
Regenstein Tom BC Schwerin




3. Spieltag Landesjugendliga

Platz
1

01.12.2019

Name
Scheiding

Filter

Name
Niehusen

Mausolf

Name
Frentrup

Fuchs

Name
Neuenhoff

von Walsleben

Name
Dombrova

Steuder

Name
Janiche

Heller

Name
Heinrich

Regenstein

Vorname
Leon Gabriel

Jakob

Vorname
Nele

Lea

Vorname
Tim

Dominic

Vorname
Hannes

Marc

Vorname
Vincent

Marlene

Vorname
Moritz

Jannik

Vorname
Kathleen

Tom

Schwerin Bowl In
Verein
Schweriner BV

Schweriner BV

Gesamtpins
Punkte

Verein
BC Schwerin

Schweriner BV

Gesamtpins
Punkte

Verein
HCC BC Rostock

HCC BC Rostock

Gesamtpins
Punkte

Verein
Schweriner BV

Schweriner BV

Gesamtpins
Punkte

Verein
BC Schwerin

BC Schwerin

Gesamtpins
Punkte

Verein
HCC BC Rostock

HCC BC Rostock

Gesamtpins
Punkte

Verein
Schweriner BV

BC Schwerin

Gesamtpins
Punkte

Pins Spiele
1099 6
889 6
2138 12
39
Pins Spiele
1066 6
779 6
1905 12
34
Pins Spiele
876 6
730 6
1816 12
28
Pins Spiele
697 6
899 6
1806 12
28
Pins Spiele
775 6
625 6
1610 12
21
Pins Spiele
988 6
0 0
1018 6
11
Pins Spiele
720 6
0 0
840 6
7

Schnitt Hi
183,17 223
148,17 160
165,67 Gesamt

Punkte
Schnitt Hi
177,67 211
129,83 156
153,75 Gesamt
Punkte
Schnitt Hi
146,00 156
121,67 145
133,83 Gesamt
Punkte
Schnitt Hi
116,17 164
149,83 188
133,00 Gesamt
Punkte
Schnitt Hi
129,17 139
104,17 117
116,67 Gesamt
Punkte
Schnitt Hi
164,67 179
0,00 0
164,67 Gesamt
Punkte
Schnitt Hi
120,00 148
0,00 0

120,00 Gesamt
Punkte

Hdc

20

Hdc

Hdc

30

Hdc
15

20

Hdc
10

25

Hdc

Hdc
20

20

Sp.1
165
170
145
165
335

Sp.1
176
181
156
161
342

Sp.1
148
153
118
148
301

Sp.1
114
129
173
193
322

Sp.1
131
141
115
140
281

Sp.1
160
165

Sp.1
99
119

0
119
1

Sp.2
168
173
135
155
328

Sp.2
211
216
149
154
370

Sp.2
155
160
134
164
324

Sp.2
164
179
188
208
387

Sp.2
125
135
104
129
264

Sp.2
167
172

Sp.2
107
127

0
127
1

Sp.3
188
193
151
171
364

Sp.3
176
181
133
138
319

Sp.3
150
155
88
118
273

Sp.3
97
112
92
112
224

Sp.3
135
145
102
127
272

Sp.3
145
150

Sp.3
148
168

0
168
2

Sp.4
182
187
153
173
360

Sp.4
180
185
150
155
340

Sp.4
156
161
145
175
336

Sp.4
106
121
177
197
318

Sp.4
124
134
117
142
276

Sp.4
179
184

Sp.4
112
132

0
132
1

Sp.5
173
178
160
180
358

Sp.5
172
177
98
103
230

Sp.5
127
132
115
145
277

Sp.5
130
145
147
167
312

Sp.5
121
131
82
107
238

Sp.5
176
181

Sp.5
120
140

0
140
1

Sp.6
223
228
145
165
393

Sp.6
151
156
93
98
254

Sp.6
140
145
130
160
305

Sp.6
86
101
122
142
243

Sp.6
139
149
105
130
279

Sp.6
161
166

Sp.6
134
154

0
154
1



Rangliste 3. Spieltag

Platz

Name
1 Scheiding
2 Niehusen
3 Janiche
4 von Walsleben
5 Filter
6 Frentrup
7 Mausolf
8 Dombrova
9 Fuchs
10 Heinrich
11 Neuenhoff
12 Steuder

Rangliste Gesamt

Platz

Name
1 Niehusen
2 Scheiding
3 Heller
4 Filter
5 Janiche
6 von Walsleben
7 Frentrup
8 Mausolf
9 Neuenhoff
10 Dombrova
11 Heinrich
12 Fuchs
13 Steuder

Vorname
Leon Gabriel
Nele
Moritz
Marc
Jakob
Tim

Lea
Vincent
Dominic
Kathleen
Hannes
Marlene

Vorname
Nele
Leon Gabriel
Jannik
Jakob
Moritz
Marc

Tim

Lea
Hannes
Vincent
Kathleen
Dominic
Marlene

Verein
Schweriner BV
BC Schwerin
HCC BC Rostock
Schweriner BV
Schweriner BV
HCC BC Rostock
Schweriner BV
BC Schwerin
HCC BC Rostock
Schweriner BV
Schweriner BV
BC Schwerin

Verein

BC Schwerin
Schweriner BV
HCC BC Rostock
Schweriner BV
HCC BC Rostock
Schweriner BV
HCC BC Rostock
Schweriner BV
Schweriner BV
BC Schwerin
Schweriner BV
HCC BC Rostock
BC Schwerin

Pins Spiele
1099 6
1066 6
988 6
899 6
889 6
876 6
779 6
775 6
730 6
720 6
697 6
625 6
Pins Spiele
3306 18
3249 18
2155 12
2977 18
2847 18
2603 18
2595 18
2395 18
2392 18
2370 18
1575 12
2087 18
1339 12

Schnitt
183,17
177,67
164,67
149,83
148,17
146,00
129,83
129,17
121,67
120,00
116,17
104,17

Schnitt
183,67
180,50
179,58
165,39
158,17
144,61
144,17
133,06
132,89
131,67
131,25
115,94
111,58



